ELITSERIEN 50M 2023

KLASS 11
Namn
1 Wilmer Mattsson
2 Felicia Perkid
3  Oscar Lindstrom
4  Alva Blidberg
5  Agnes Unander
6 Alice Gunnarsson
7  Sebastian  Johansson
Hampus Andersson
9  Samuel Olsson
10 Tage Kullander
11 Emil Socjusz
12  Minna Nilsson
13 Leia Pettersson
14  Albin Akesson
15 Melker Savberger
16 Arvid Persson

Licensnummer FOrening

fodd -11

4663354
fodd-12
fodd-11
fodd-12
fodd-201
fodd-12
fodd -11
fodd-11
fodd-11
fodd-11
fodd-11
fodd-12
fodd-14
fodd-12

Bjorksta
Umea
Gullabo
Ludvika
Lima
Gullabo
Gullabo
Nykoping
Ludvika
Gamleby
Gamleby
Eda

Eda

Eda
Gamleby
Eda

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Bé&sta Totalt

199
185
186
188
185
191
174
186
165
174
167
0
0
0
169

189
195
188
181
187
176
180
161
177
162
161
187
188
183
159
158

192
194
187
187
183
175
170
177
171
175
171
191
184
188
0
155

580
574
561
556
555
542
524
524
513
511
499
378
372
371
328
313



KLASS 13

Namn
1 Melvin Bostréom
2 Leo Becker
3  Joline Frykstedt
4  Sofia Torbjornsson
5  Wilhelm Oscarsson
6  Axel Rantakokko
7  Rasmus Lindberg
Linus Lind
9 Tindra Ness
10 Max Tuvzezon
11  Albin Sahlin
12 Axl Wallstréom
13 Gustav Morfeldt
14 Moa Nilsson
15 Hanna Lundh
16 Hugo Karlsson
Martin Rejdvik
KLASS 15 Kudde
Namn
1 Ella Bergvall
2 Isak Vila
3 Carl Lindstrém

SKYTTAR FODDA 2008 OCH TIDIGARE MASTE HA LICENS

Licensnummer

fodd-09

f6dd-09
fodd-09
fodd-09
4403518
4093453
fodd-09
fodd -10
4005076
4416601
fodd -10
fodd-10
fodd-09
f6dd-09
4005075

Licensnummer

3371211
3903386
3301388

Forening

Kalmar/L&ckeby
Algutsrum
Lima

Gamleby
Skyllberg
Rasbo-Vaksala
Rasbo-Vaksala
Skoga-Ekshérad
Skillingmark
Gefle

Flundre
Bjorksta

Eda

Eda

Lekvattnet-Torsby

Gefle
Kalmar/Léackeby

Forening

Nykoping
Skillingmark
Gullabo

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Béasta Totalt

196
197
192
191
193
188
194
190
185
185
186
187
0
0
181
188
0

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Bé&sta Totalt

195
190
0

196
196
197
194
195
195
191
192
187
182
187
190
195
196

o O o

191
192
183

197
194
194
197
192
195
191
194
190
189
181
173
195
191
182
0
188

195
193
187

589
587
583
582
580
578
576
576
562
556
554
550
390
387
363
188
188

581
575
370



KLASS 15 Rem

Namn
1  Louise Becker
2  Alexander Devell
3  Samuel Hedin
KLASS 17
Namn
1  Therese Braten
2 Emma Palmkvist-Ritscher
3  Anton Lind
4 Markus Knuts
Leia Lindberg
6  Agnes Petersson
7  Maja Olsson Kroon
Simon Holmberg
9 Emilia Hansson
10 Helena Dreyer Perkiomaki
11 Adam Bishop
12 Jesper Fager
13  Selma Lundh
14  Linus Olsson

SKYTTAR FODDA 2008 OCH TIDIGARE MASTE HA LICENS

Licensnummer

3203462
3814522
1388212

Licensnummer

3978439
3277687
1688294
2231617
4093452
3213494
3547739
1948220
3026473
1482512
3036959
2974705
4166656
4570061

Forening

Algutsrum
Nykdping
Gullabo

Forening

Skillingmark
Rasbo-Vaksala
Skoga-Ekshérad
Gefle
Rasbo-Vaksala
Gullabo
Flundre

Gefle

Ludvika

Umea

Alem
Nykdping

Lekvattnet-Torsby

Eda

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Béasta Totalt

197
195
197

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Basta Totalt

195
193
189
187
189
190
190
187
181
187
0
190
176
0

198
198
191

196
194
198
193
190
191
186
187
189
178
194
188
189
182

199
197
191

196
191
188
193
194
190
185
187
189
187
191
0
0
180

594
590
579

587
578
575
573
573
571
561
561
559
552
385
378
365
362



KLASS 55

Namn

1  PeterU Larsson

2  Roland Berg

3  Tomas Ulming

4 Peter Fransson
Aimo Pekkala

6 Jan Lorin

7 Jan Nordstrand

8  Stefan Bengtsson
Stefan Hjelm

10 Richard Lindberg

11 Katarina Sandelin

12  Hakan Edberg

13 Hakan Hertzman

14 Berith Danielsson

15 Soren Fredriksson

16 Lennart Thelander

KLASS 75

Namn

1  Sune Eriksson

2 Kijell Fridh

Anne-Sofie Lundgvist

SKYTTAR FODDA 2008 OCH TIDIGARE MASTE HA LICENS

Licensnummer

958532
730649
962669
1782042
fodd-52
561828
1112826
2666
113541
922683
213779
544196
fodd-65
fodd-64
11410305

Licensnummer

1526839

460657

Forening

Rasbo-Vaksala
Skénninge
Nykoping
Algutsrum
Skyllberg
Skénninge

Alem

Ludvika
Kalmar/Léackeby
Gefle

Ludvika
Ludvika
Gullabo

Gullabo
Orsundsbro
Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie

Forening

Bogsta
Skyllberg
Rasbo-Vaksala

196
198
195
194
194
193
192
192
189
186
185
182
0
0
193
183

189
186
187

198
194
196
196
195
194
195
192
194
191
189
179
197
195
194
0

190
187
184

199
196
195
194
195
196
193
193
194
191
190
188
199
194
0
191

191
185
187

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Béasta Totalt

593
588
586
584
584
583
580
S77
577
568
564
549
396
389
387
374

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Bé&sta Totalt

570
558
558



KLASS LIGG

Namn

Louise
Lars

Emil
Madelene
Mikael
Goran
Filip
Emelie
Alexander
Mattias
Magnus
Johan
Malin
Clara

Rosell
Magnusson
Ala-Kulju
Mattsson
Olsson
Yngvard
Andersson
Kjellgren
Larsson
Lind
Jansen
Thelander
Thelander
Gustafsson

SKYTTAR FODDA 2008 OCH TIDIGARE MASTE HA LICENS

Licensnummer Fdrening

514861
582255
937902
2040086
1509167
460597
752395
3266424
525595
1649924
489566
2494335

942217

Algutsrum
Skillingmark
Nykoping

Lima

Skyllberg
Barkakra/Hjarnarp
Vésteras

Ludvika

Ludvika
Skoga-Ekshérad
Helsingborg
Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie
Dagstorp/Lilla Harrie
Lekvattnet-Torsby

393
392
386
383
383
377
386
380
368
363
391
390
380
191

395
388
390
390
389
392
388
379
374
378
0
0
0
186

394
387
389
389
390
390
383
375
381
375
394
395
372
0

Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Béasta Totalt

1182
1167
1165
1162
1162
1159
1157
1134
1123
1116
785
785
752
377



KLASS 17 STALLNINGAR

Namn Licensnummer Fdrening Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Béasta Totalt
1 Marcus Knuts 2231617 Gefle 185 189 190 564
2 Therese Braten 3978439 Skillingmark 191 188 182 561
3  Anton Lind 1688294 Skoga-Ekshérad 180 175 177 532
4 Jennie Sjolund 1884292 Gefle 168 158 176 502
5 Helena Dreyer Perkiomaki 1482512 Umea 0 162 175 337

KLASS OVRIGA STALLNING

Namn Licensnummer Fdrening Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 4 Béasta Totalt
1 William Grydén 958525 Rasbo-Vaksala 190 187 191 568
2 Filip Andersson 752395 Vasteras 191 184 192 567
3 Goran Yngvard 460597 Barkakra/Hjarnarp 189 184 180 553
4  Emil Ala-Kulju 937902 Nykoping 180 182 187 549
5 Lars Magnusson 582255 Skillingmark 181 182 183 546
6  Mikael Andersson 585382 Gamleby 179 183 180 542
7  Kenneth Erixon 489076 Skyllberg 183 177 181 541
8  Stefan Bengtsson 2666 Ludvika 173 177 187 537
9 Camilla Grydén 306267 Rasbo-Vaksala 173 172 181 526
10 Magnus Jansen 489566 Helsingborg 189 0 191 380
11 Emil Bjorndahl 1972164 Kvistbro 0 188 191 379
12 Mathilda  Hjelm 558470 Kalmar/Lackeby 188 186 0 374
13 Martin Smedenborn 595370 Mariefred-Kérnbo 0 188 184 372
14  Ingemar Manson 901576 Helsingborg 184 0 181 365

SKYTTAR FODDA 2008 OCH TIDIGARE MASTE HA LICENS



2-MANNA LAG

10

11

Algutsrum KL13 Leo
KL15Rem Louise

Skillingmark KL15 Isak
KL17 Therese

Skoga-Ekshéarad KL13 Linus
KL17 Anton
Gullabo 3 KL15Rem Samuel
KL17 Agnes
Lima KL13 Joline
KL11 Agnes
Gefle KL17 Markus
KL17 Simon
Bjorksta KL11 Wilmer
KL13 AxI
Gullabo 1 KL11 Alice
KL11 Oscar
Gamleby KL11 Tage
KL13 Sofia
Nykoping KL15Rem Alexander

KL17 Jesper

Gullabo 2 KL11 Sebastian
KL15 Carl

Becker
Becker

Véla
Braten

Lind
Lind

Hedin
Petersson

Frykstedt
Unander

Knuts
Holmberg

Mattsson
Wallstrom

Gunnarsson
Lindstrom

Kullander
Torbjérnsson

Devell
Fager

Johansson
Lindstrom

394

385

379

387

377

374

386

377

365

385

174

394

388

390

382

384

380

379

364

356

386

363

393

389

382

381

377

380

365

362

372

197

357

1181

1162

1151

1150

1138

1134

1130

1103

1093

968

894



3-MANNA LAG

Skillingmark

Nykoping

Skyllberg

Gefle 1

Skoga-Eksharad

Ludvika

Kalmar-Lackeby

KL15 Isak
KLigg Lars
K17 Therese

KL15 Ella
KL15R Alexander
KO Emil

KL13 Wilhelm
KLigg Mikael
KO Kenneth

KL13 Max
KL55 Richard
K17 Marcus

KL13 Linus
KLigg Mattias
K17 Anton

KL11 Alva
KL55 Katarina
KO Stefan

KL13 Melvin
KLigg Mikael
KO Mathilda

Vala
Magnusson
Braten

Bergvall
Devell
Ala-Kulju

Oscarsson
Olsson
Erixon

Tuvzezon
Lindberg
Knuts

Lind
Lind
Lind
Blidberg
Sandelin

Bengtsson

Bostrom

Hermansson

Hjelm

578

570

567

556

555

546

384

575

571

570

562

557

o547

382

568

579

560

570

559

564

197

1721

1720

1697

1688

1671

1657

963



